
MATCH 535 —— PORTER TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

PORTER TROPHY PLAQUE, Berger Bullets Cert  $50
VISA GIFT CARD

6278Match Winner PFC  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
SWANTON, OH   -  USA  

MA 194  -  6
Shootoff 97  -  7

35 AWARD POINTS6268Match 2nd PVT  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG
BILLERICA, MA   -  USA  

MU 195  -  5

25 AWARD POINTS1401Match 3rd CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
HENDERSONVILLE, NC   -  USA  

HM 194  -  7

Special Award Winners

High Senior SOPKO, JOSEPH A
MACUNGIE, PA   -  USA  

5912 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUEHM 194  -  6

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

5912 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A 194  -  6 No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 3 )HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 1284 -  CPL  STEWART, DYLAN B, USMC  REG 192  -  8 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6292 -  SPC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG 192  -  7 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6280 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG 192  -  3 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 1399 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES 190  -  2 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 422015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 4 - Entries
1. 1401 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES194  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 5912 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A194  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

3. 6272 -  SSG  TRICKETT, KEVEN, USA REG194  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 1390 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG192  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MASTER 28 - Entries
1. 6268 -  PVT  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG195  -  5MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 6278 -  PFC  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1284 -  CPL  STEWART, DYLAN B, USMC  REG192  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6292 -  SPC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG192  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 6280 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 6276 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 6275 -  SGT  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 1279 -  SGT  DOMINGUEZ, ZACHARY I, USMC  REG190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 1288 -  SGT  DUKICH, JOSEPH P, USMC  REG190MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10. 1271 -  SSGT WINDMASSINGER  JR, MARK  , USMC  REG189  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 5009 -  AGLE, EDWIN G189  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

12. 1289 -  LCPL KIRK, STEPHEN R, USMC  REG187  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 6264 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 6277 -  PVT  ICHORD, LANE  , USA REG187  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

15. 5005 -  SHANK, EDWARD C187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

16. 1281 -  SGT  BAUER, TANNER J, USMC  REG185  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

17. 6182 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES183  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

18. 6234 -  LAB, DOUGLAS J183  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19. 6184 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES182  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 535 —— PORTER TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)1. 6268 -  PVT  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG195  -  5MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)2. 1401 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES194  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S3. 5912 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A194  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)4. 6278 -  PFC  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG194  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)5. 6272 -  SSG  TRICKETT, KEVEN, USA REG194  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)6. 1284 -  CPL  STEWART, DYLAN B, USMC  REG192  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)7. 6292 -  SPC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG192  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)8. 1390 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG192  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)9. 6280 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG192  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)10. 6276 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG191  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)11. 6275 -  SGT  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG191  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)12. 1279 -  SGT  DOMINGUEZ, ZACHARY I, USMC  REG190  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)13. 1399 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES190  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)14. 1288 -  SGT  DUKICH, JOSEPH P, USMC  REG190MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)15. 1271 -  SSGT WINDMASSINGER  JR, MARK  , USMC  REG189  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S16. 5009 -  AGLE, EDWIN G189  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)17. 1289 -  LCPL KIRK, STEPHEN R, USMC  REG187  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)18. 6264 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG187  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)19. 6277 -  PVT  ICHORD, LANE  , USA REG187  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S20. 5005 -  SHANK, EDWARD C187  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)21. 1281 -  SGT  BAUER, TANNER J, USMC  REG185  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)22. 6182 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES183  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)23. 6234 -  LAB, DOUGLAS J183  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)24. 6184 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES182  -  4MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)25. 1293 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA   RES182  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)26. 1280 -  SGT  ZAMARRIPA, JOSHUA U, USMC  REG182  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)27. 1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG181  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)28. 6270 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG181  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)29. 1469 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA   RES179  -  2MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)30. 1395 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER O, USA   RES177  -  7MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)31. 1277 -  CWO  BRADFORD, BEN  , USMC  REG176  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)32. 6115 -  OLEKSIAK, DAN  176  -  1EX

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 28 - Entries
20. 1280 -  SGT  ZAMARRIPA, JOSHUA U, USMC  REG182  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

21. 1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG181  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

22. 1469 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA   RES179  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

23. 1395 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER O, USA   RES177  -  7MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24. 1277 -  CWO  BRADFORD, BEN  , USMC  REG176  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

25. 1336 -  SSGT FERGUSON, STEPHEN, USMC  REG171  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

26. 6185 -  DALEY, SEAN  120  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

27. 1274 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG116  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

28. 6196 -  PO3  ROSPIERSKI, KYLE  , NAVY REG116  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT 10 - Entries
1. 1399 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES190  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1293 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA   RES182  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 6270 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG181  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6115 -  OLEKSIAK, DAN  176  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 5970 -  YOUNG, JEFFREY D172  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 5786 -  SSG  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES171  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 1070 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L170  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

8. 1456 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES170EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 5214 -  WEDGE, ROGER  161  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10. 1021 -  HALTER, JOHN S80EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

3



MATCH 535 —— PORTER TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)33. 5970 -  YOUNG, JEFFREY D172  -  2MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)34. 1336 -  SSGT FERGUSON, STEPHEN, USMC  REG171  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)35. 5786 -  SSG  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES171  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS36. 1070 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L170  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)37. 1456 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES170EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)38. 5214 -  WEDGE, ROGER  161  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)39. 6185 -  DALEY, SEAN  120  -  1MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)40. 1274 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG116  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)41. 6196 -  PO3  ROSPIERSKI, KYLE  , NAVY REG116  -  1MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S42. 1021 -  HALTER, JOHN S80EX
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